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Norristown Farm Park
Land Use Recommendations

Special Study Areas
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V-2

V-3
V-4
V-5
V-6
V-7
V-8
V-9
V-10

Single Family Cluster Residential
Westerly half Single Family
Easterly half Open Space/Walking Trails
Institutional or Residential
Industrial
Residential-Retirement
Single Family Residential or Open Space
Single Family Residential
Single Family Residential
Single Family Residential
Single Family Residential and Open Space

Single Family Residential and Open Space
Single Family Residential and Open Space
Priority I Open Space Preservation
Housing for the Elderly
Residential-Retirement
Residential-Highrise
See S-1

V-11
V-12
V-13
V-14
V-15
V-16
V-17

Norristown Farm Park
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St. Paul
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Mercy
Suburban
Hospital
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Middle School
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Norriton
Fire

Engine
Company
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O.S.

GERMANTOWN

GERMANTOWN

PIKE

P
O

T
S

H
O

P
 R

O
A

D

T
R

O
O

P
E

R
R

O
A

D

B
U

R
N

S
ID

E
 A

V
E

.

W
H

IT
E

H
A

L
L

 R
O

A
D

LINE ROAD
TOWNSHIP D

E
K

A
L

B

N
O

R
T

H
W

A
L

E
S

R
O

A
D

P
IK

E
P

IK
E

PIKE

N
E

W
 H

O
P

E
 S

T
R

E
E

T
A

R
C

H
 R

O
A

D

P
LY

M
O

U
T

H

WHITPAIN TOWNSHIP

WORCESTER TOWNSHIP

WEST NORRITON
TOWNSHIP

NORRISTOWN

W
O

R
C

E
S

T
E

R
T

O
W

N
S

H
IP

T
O

W
N

S
H

IP

Twp.
Park

Bentwood
Executive
Campus

R-R

R-R

Woods
Golf

Center

Permanent Open Space-Public

Residential-Housing for Elderly-Nursing Care

Commerce-Retail & Shopping Center

Limited Commercial

Business & Professional Office

Executive Campus

Industrial Heavy Industrial

Historic Buildings/Sites/Neighborhoods

Vacant Land-See Land Use Recommendations

Special Study Areas

Legend

Recreation-Private

Institutional-Public & Private

Residential-Single Family Detached

Residential-Attached (Townhouses/Twins)

Residential-Multi-Family

Residential-Retirement Independent Housing

Residential/Office

V-1

V-15

V-16

V-5

V-4

V-#

S-#

S-2

S-1
S-2

S-3

Handy Harmon & adjoining land
Woods Golf Center & commercial zoning
along Germantown Pike
Revitalize Existing Shopping Centers

S-1

S-3

V-3

V-2

V-9

V-8

V-7 V-13

Priority I 
Open Space Preservation

V-12
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Medical Center
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